
2.55.10 Großkaliberrev. 357 Mag ­ Schützenklasse

1. SV Merklingen 1 1104  
Munteanu, Dan  355 
Dix, Wolfram  376 
Widmann, Bernd  373 

2. SV Wimsheim 1 1088  
Habermann, Dieter  380 
Hagenlocher, Thomas  369 
Essig, Mario  339 

3. SGi Ditzingen 1 1053  
Lange, Norbert  339 
Mauch, Andreas  369 
Mauch, Claudia  345 

4. SGi Rutesheim 1 1041  
Kus, Martin  351 
Stamm, Stefan  324 
Seifried, Helmut  366 

5. SV Hemmingen 1 1023  
Kurz, Carsten  377 
Schäufelin, Wolfgang  342 
Muckle, Andreas  304 

6. SGi Renningen 1 1018  
Kraus, Frank  328 
Karamitros, Georgios  327 
Becheroni, Marcel  363 

2.55.10 Großkaliberrev. 357 Mag ­ Schützenklasse  

1. Habermann, Dieter  57 SV Wimsheim  380 97,0 477,0
2. Kurz, Carsten  69 SV Hemmingen  377 93,0 470,0
3. Mauch, Andreas  64 SGi Ditzingen  369 97,0 466,0 A
4. Widmann, Bernd  67 SV Merklingen  373 92,0 465,0
5. Dix, Wolfram  67 SV Merklingen  376 87,0 463,0
6. Hagenlocher, Thomas  60 SV Wimsheim  369 86,0 455,0
7. Seifried, Helmut  66 SGi Rutesheim  89  96  96  366
8. Becheroni, Marcel  71 SGi Renningen  88  87  96  363
9. Rossano, Antonio  62 SGi Rutesheim  92  93  87  360

10. Munteanu, Dan  43 SV Merklingen  88  90  85  355
11. Reichrath, Gerald  70 SGi Renningen  92  85  92  354
12. Kus, Martin  60 SGi Rutesheim  87  92  89  351 A
13. Schwab, Ulrich  35 SGi Ditzingen  87  90  91  350 A
14. Struck, Norbert  49 SV Wimsheim  95  80  89  347
15. Mauch, Claudia  68 SGi Ditzingen  90  86  79  345 A
16. Schäufelin, Wolfgang  36 SV Hemmingen  82  91  92  342
17. Lange, Norbert  57 SGi Ditzingen  78  85  89  339 A
18. Essig, Mario  81 SV Wimsheim  86  84  76  339
19. Röhl, Ronald  65 SV Hirschlanden  86  85  89  338
20. Volle, Lothar  63 SV Wimsheim  87  83  82  338
21. Schors, Michael  67 SGi Weil der Stadt  87  83  83  337 A
22. Kraus, Frank  69 SGi Renningen  82  79  79  328



23. Karamitros, Georgios  70 SGi Renningen  83  86  85  327
24. Stamm, Stefan  70 SGi Rutesheim  83  72  86  324 A
25. Gross, Reinhold  52 SV Gerlingen  80  80  85  323
26. Muckle, Andreas  64 SV Hemmingen  78  72  84  304
27. Matzka, Helmut  65 SGi Rutesheim  69  77  66  284
28. Rimmele, Marcus  66 SV Hemmingen  77  62  47  244
29. Hörnig, Erhard  43 SV Merklingen  39  47  50  198


